Monthly Expense Posting

The following information reflects our records for Kevin Ashe as of May 31, 2025.
Only accounts that have expense activity have been included in this report.

Account
Description

501100 Conferences

501100 Conferences

501100 Conferences

501100 Conferences

501100 Conferences

501100 Conferences

501100 Conferences

501130 Travel

501130 Travel

501130 Travel

Reference

5105617820

5105617820

5105617820

5105617820

5105618201

5105618201

5105618201

5105617820

5105617820

5105617820

Explanation

Kevin Ashe

Kevin Ashe

Kevin Ashe

Kevin Ashe

Kevin Ashe

Kevin Ashe

Kevin Ashe

Kevin Ashe

Kevin Ashe

Kevin Ashe

Explanatory Note

CNA Conference Hotel

CNA Conference Ottawa

CNA Conference — Flight
Seats

CNA Conference — Flight
Seats

Airport to Hotel — CNA
Conference Ottawa

Travel from Airport — CNA
Conference Ottawa

Meal at Hotel — CNA
Conference

Queens Park swearing in
ceremony

Queen’s Park Swearing in
Ceremony

Transportation from
Airport — Hannover Messe

Amount

819.33

372.92

24.34

24.34

42.32

125.07

38.00

12.16

20.71

128.83



Account Reference Explanation Explanatory Note Amount
Description
501130 Travel 7000000657 PP #10 Vehicle Allowance as per 623.08
Council Compensation
TRAVEL Policy ADM 190
501130 Travel 7000000734 PP #11 Vehicle Allowance as per 623.08
Council Compensation
TRAVEL Policy ADM 190
501130 Travel 1050001635 050925 Recls crct ac;trvl asct'd -128.83
with del trp to Hanover
502020 1900006699 25426099605 Kevin Ashe 123.09
Cellular Phones
502240 5105617820 Kevin Ashe APBOT Lunch Meeting 79.75
Meals/Prom/General
502240 5105618201 Kevin Ashe Ontario Shores Smile 24.00
Meals/Prom/General Cookie decorating event
502275 5105617820 Kevin Ashe Group Dinner — Hannover 126.32
Corporate Initiatives Messe
502275 5105617820 Kevin Ashe Dinner — Hannover Messe 74.12
Corporate Initiatives
502275 5105617820 Kevin Ashe Dinner — Hannover Messe 147.32
Corporate Initiatives
502275 5105617820 Kevin Ashe Dinner — Hannover Messe 42.97
Corporate Initiatives
502275 5105617820 Kevin Ashe Lunch — Hannover Messe 41.60
Corporate Initiatives
502275 1050001635 050925 Recls crct ac;trvl asct'd 128.83
Corporate Initiatives with del trp to Hanover
Total 3,513.35
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https://corporate.pickering.ca/WebLink/0/edoc/229541/ADM%20190%20Council%20Compensation%20Policy.pdf
https://corporate.pickering.ca/WebLink/0/edoc/229541/ADM%20190%20Council%20Compensation%20Policy.pdf

