



The following information reflects our records for Kevin Ashe as of May 31, 2025. Only accounts that have expense activity have been included in this report

Only accounts that have Account Description	Reference	Explanation	Explanatory Note	Amount
501100 Conferences	5105617820	Kevin Ashe	CNA Conference Hotel	819.33
501100 Conferences	5105617820	Kevin Ashe	CNA Conference Ottawa	372.92
501100 Conferences	5105617820	Kevin Ashe	CNA Conference – Flight Seats	24.34
501100 Conferences	5105617820	Kevin Ashe	CNA Conference – Flight Seats	24.34
501100 Conferences	5105618201	Kevin Ashe	Airport to Hotel – CNA Conference Ottawa	42.32
501100 Conferences	5105618201	Kevin Ashe	Travel from Airport – CNA Conference Ottawa	125.07
501100 Conferences	5105618201	Kevin Ashe	Meal at Hotel – CNA Conference	38.00
501130 Travel	5105617820	Kevin Ashe	Queens Park swearing in ceremony	12.16
501130 Travel	5105617820	Kevin Ashe	Queen's Park Swearing in Ceremony	20.71
501130 Travel	5105617820	Kevin Ashe	Transportation from Airport – Hannover Messe	128.83

Account Description	Reference	Explanation	Explanatory Note	Amount
501130 Travel	700000657	PP #10 TRAVEL	Vehicle Allowance as per Council Compensation Policy ADM 190	623.08
501130 Travel	700000734	PP #11 TRAVEL	Vehicle Allowance as per Council Compensation Policy ADM 190	623.08
501130 Travel	1050001635	050925	Recls crct ac;trvl asct'd with del trp to Hanover	-128.83
502020 Cellular Phones	1900006699	25426099605	Kevin Ashe	123.09
502240 Meals/Prom/General	5105617820	Kevin Ashe	APBOT Lunch Meeting	79.75
502240 Meals/Prom/General	5105618201	Kevin Ashe	Ontario Shores Smile Cookie decorating event	24.00
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105617820	Kevin Ashe	Group Dinner – Hannover Messe	126.32
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105617820	Kevin Ashe	Dinner – Hannover Messe	74.12
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105617820	Kevin Ashe	Dinner – Hannover Messe	147.32
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105617820	Kevin Ashe	Dinner – Hannover Messe	42.97
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105617820	Kevin Ashe	Lunch – Hannover Messe	41.60
502275 Corporate Initiatives	1050001635	050925	Recls crct ac;trvl asct'd with del trp to Hanover	128.83
Total				3,513.35